

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.5023 of 2022

Makrand Sharad Pande and another

Versus

The State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's orders
and Registrar's order

Shri G.K. Mundhada, Advocate for Petitioners.

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR & URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ.

DATE : AUGUST 20, 2022

Not to be placed before the Bench of which
A.S. Chandurkar, J. is a member.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

(A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.)