

WRIT PETITION NO. 5023 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

State Of Maha., Thr. Secretary, Urban Development Dept., Mumbai And Ors.RESPONDENT

DATE : 20th August, 2025

S.O.TO 22/08/2025 IN FIRST 10 MATTERS OF
SUPPLEMENTARY BOARD.

Page 1/1